HOME
W O R K
2 HOME WORK Free delivery within Gauteng. A delivery fee of 8 - 14% applies to all other regions. Pricing inclusive of VAT.
DIAGONAL STREET DESK - INCL. DESK HEIGHT PEDESTAL WITH HINGE DOOR
R5,821.00 + Delivery
1400 (L) x 700 (W) x 725 (H)
Ref: p22 for laminate finishes & product codes
ACE 4-STAR SWIVEL CHAIR - BLACK
AC04BGR - R4,354.00 + Delivery
An of f ice desk range that explores all the possibilities of the table in the of f ice, and
goes even further, suggesting additional locations in residential and contract situations.
Workspace for any space.
DIAGONAL STREET
DEFINING YOUR HOME OFFICE.
3HOME WORK
DIAGONAL STREET
4 HOME WORK Free delivery within Gauteng. A delivery fee of 8 - 14% applies to all other regions. Pricing inclusive of VAT.
Diagonal Street with its uncluttered desktop and solid wood
legs makes for an elegant and contemporary look.
DIAGONAL STREET
DEFINING YOUR HOME OFFICE.
HYPNO RUG - JET
RUG160HPJT - 160 x 230cm; R 3,587.00
DIAGONAL STREET DESK
R5,229.00 + Delivery
1400 (L) x 700 (W) x 725 (H)
Ref: p22 for laminate finishes & product codes
ACE 5-STAR SWIVEL CHAIR - GREY
AC02LGGR - R4,795.00 + Delivery
5HOME WORK
DIAGONAL STREETLAYERS RUG - GRAPHITE
RUG240LYGR - 240 x 330cm; R 11,784.00
SCRIBBLE ART - BLACK
ART140SC - 100 x 140 x 4cm; R 2,947.00
6 HOME WORK Free delivery within Gauteng. A delivery fee of 8 - 14% applies to all other regions. Pricing inclusive of VAT.
The Clever height-adjustable desk enables a smooth
transition between sitting and standing. Adjust your
desk to exactly the right height at the touch of a button.
CLEVER
MOVE MORE, FEEL BETTER.
CLEVER SIT/STAND DESK - WHITE FRAME
1400 (L) - R11,253.00 + Delivery
1600 (L) - R11,388.00 + Delivery
1400 /  1600 (L) x 750 (W) x 720 - 1200 (H)
Ref: p22 for laminate finishes & product codes
GIRO TASK CHAIR - SIMPLE MECH
GIR02GR - R3,697.00 + Delivery
7HOME WORK
CLEVER SIT/STANDCODING RUG - INK
RUG160CDNK - 160 x 230cm; R 3,806.00
8 HOME WORK Free delivery within Gauteng. A delivery fee of 8 - 14% applies to all other regions. Pricing inclusive of VAT.
CLEVER SIT/STAND DESK - BLACK FRAME
1400 (L) - R11,133.00 + Delivery
1600 (L) - R11,268.00 + Delivery
1400 / 1600 (L) x 750 (W) x 720 - 1200 (H)
Ref: p22 for laminate finishes & product codes
METAL MOBILE PEDESTALS
Slim Pedestal :
BFW706S + [BLK/SI/WH] - R2,698.00 + Delivery
300 (W) x 500 (D) x 600 (H)
Standard Pedestal :
BFW706 + [BLK/SI/WH] - R3,061.00 + Delivery
400 (W) x 500 (D) x 600 (H)
ACE DRAUGHTSMAN
ACD10BGR - R4,616.00 + Delivery
Clever, with its clean lines and uncluttered design, blends into any modern home landscape.
Creating a dynamic work environment where movement throughout the day is intuitive.
CLEVER
SIT, STAND, RISE AND SHINE.
9HOME WORK
PINPOINT RUG - SULPHUR
RUG240PPSP - 240 x 330cm; R 7,266.00 CLEVER SIT/STAND
10 HOME WORK Free delivery within Gauteng. A delivery fee of 8 - 14% applies to all other regions. Pricing inclusive of VAT.
Doubling up as a dressing table or console, Jenny
makes for a pretty piece of furniture.
JENNY
WORK COMFORTS AT HOME.
JENNY DESK
R3,038.00 + Delivery
1200 (L) x 600 (W) x 725 (H)
Ref: p22 for laminate finishes & product codes
KICCA WOOD CHAIR
KCWD06WH - R3,365.00 + Delivery
11HOME WORK
JENNYELEMENTAL RUG - DARK
RUG160ELDK - 160 x 230cm; R 3,245.00
12 HOME WORK Free delivery within Gauteng. A delivery fee of 8 - 14% applies to all other regions. Pricing inclusive of VAT.
JENNY DESK
R3,038.00 + Delivery
1200 (L) x 600 (W) x 725 (H)

Setting up an ef f icient small. Home of f ice can be daunting.
This modern stand, f its perfectly into any space in your home.
Suitable for bachelor pads, small spaces and a subtle feature in
the corner of your home living space.
LEDGE
COST-EFFECTIVE. SPACE-SAVING.
LEDGE COMPUTER STAND
R2,532.00 + Delivery
800 (W) x 480 (D) x 1810 (H)
Ref: p24 for laminate finishes & product codes
ACE 4-STAR SWIVEL CHAIR - BLACK
AC04BGR - R4,354.00 + Delivery
21HOME WORK
LEDGE
LAYERS RUG - GRAPHITE
RUG155LYGR - 155 x 230cm; R 5,892.00
22 HOME WORK
JENNY DESK
25mm Rectangular top / Black metal legs with tapered solid Oak
foot / Non-handed / Available in Natural Walnut laminate